Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Astm Skills Private Limited [Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/02/2023 [List of creditors as on:09/03/2023

List of Unsecured financial creditor (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
| | | (Amount in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount
Amount Whether Amount of any mutual |of claim |Amount of claim Remarks. if an
SL Name of Date of Amount of claim [Nature of [covered by [related % of voting contingent dues, that not under verificati on ’ y
No. creditor receipt Amount claimed |admitted claim guarantee |party? share in CoC claim may be set- |admitted
Chaitrban
Farms Private
1 Limited 2,500,000.00 Unsecured Yes NA 2,500,000.00(Related Party
Guideline
Finance
private Sought
2 Limited 757,000.00 Unsecured 757,000.00(Clarification
Shri Swami
Samarth Have some
Property queries for which
Developers mail has been
Private sent to Financial
3 Limited 13,471,513.00 Unsecured 13471513 |Creditor.
Total 16,728,513.00 - 16,728,513.00




